
HOUSE GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOTAL

North Side Lanes #1 17 169 90 29 65 27 397

Riverbowl #4 36 93 16 76 68 59 348

Mario's Bowl #2 -28 89 127 94 -54 -25 203

Superior Bowladrome #2 76 64 26 34 -76 -23 101

North Side Lanes #2 -20 -82 100 -67 86 0 17

Superior Bowladrome #1 -3 -38 81 -54 23 7 16

Whitewater Lanes #2 137 30 -82 -88 2 -61 -62

Mario's Bowl #1 11 -44 36 -52 -1 -69 -119

Whitewater Lanes #1 -33 -75 -15 -42 -37 68 -134

Garson Bowl 45 -117 54 -96 -87 -123 -324

Riverbowl #2 -100 -200 -10 -147 -41 -54 -552

Riverbowl #3 -199 -93 -92 -112 -163 27 -632

Riverbowl #1 -249 -139 -169 -67 -211 -120 -955

5 PIN BOWL CANADA CUP PROVINCIALS - APRIL 14, 2018 - 

THUNDER BAY

MARIO'S BOWL & SUPERIOR BOWLADROME



LANE DRAW 3 9 5 33 30 34

Superior Bowladrome #2 Aver. GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOTAL POA

David Petrash 163 181 144 242 147 124 178

POA 18 -19 79 -16 -39 15 38

Tiffany Tulloch 210 197 330 215 227 219 229

POA -13 120 5 17 9 19 157

Tony Forte 198 181 171 182 188 183 140

POA -17 -27 -16 -10 -15 -58 -143

Rose Forte 134 192 164 124 130 118 135

POA 58 30 -10 -4 -16 1 59

Tammy Leeson 192 222 152 160 239 177 192

POA 30 -40 -32 47 -15 0 -10

TEAM TOTAL 897 973 961 923 931 821 874 5483

TEAM P.O.A. 76 64 26 34 -76 -23 101

5 PIN BOWL CANADA CUP PROVINCIALS - APRIL 14, 2018 - THUNDER BAY

MARIO'S BOWL & SUPERIOR BOWLADROME



LANE DRAW 4 8 9 32 36 29

Riverbowl #4 Aver. GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOTAL POA

Pat Skiffington 186 169 152 220 228 247 230

POA -17 -34 34 42 61 44 130

Kristy Skiffington 170 198 259 155 188 182 200

POA 28 89 -15 18 12 30 162

Donna Murdoch 188 189 157 234 184 155 190

POA 1 -31 46 -4 -33 2 -19

David Brush 173 187 191 172 210 187 165

POA 14 18 -1 37 14 -8 74

Darlene Brush 174 184 225 126 157 188 165

POA 10 51 -48 -17 14 -9 1

TEAM TOTAL 891 927 984 907 967 959 950 5694

TEAM P.O.A. 36 93 16 76 68 59 348

5 PIN BOWL CANADA CUP PROVINCIALS - APRIL 14, 2018 - THUNDER BAY

MARIO'S BOWL & SUPERIOR BOWLADROME



LANE DRAW 5 10 8 29 33 30

Riverbowl #1 Aver. GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOTAL POA

Dan Lawrence 178 119 214 146 217 183 200

POA -59 36 -32 39 5 22 11

Jim Whitfield 146 0 0 0 0 0 0

POA -146 -146 -146 -146 -146 -146 -876

Malcolm Salter 203 199 195 202 201 163 172

POA -4 -8 -1 -2 -40 -31 -86

Dawna Davis 179 148 199 175 204 143 227

POA -31 20 -4 25 -36 48 22

Matt Hall 161 152 120 175 178 167 148

POA -9 -41 14 17 6 -13 -26

TEAM TOTAL 867 618 728 698 800 656 747 4247

TEAM P.O.A. -249 -139 -169 -67 -211 -120 -955

5 PIN BOWL CANADA CUP PROVINCIALS - APRIL 14, 2018 - THUNDER BAY

MARIO'S BOWL & SUPERIOR BOWLADROME



LANE DRAW 30 33 31 3 8 4

Garson Bowl Aver. GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOTAL POA

Kim King 151 131 127 145 124 136 135

POA -20 -24 -6 -27 -15 -16 -108

Patty Brouse 185 253 159 170 165 203 203

POA 68 -26 -15 -20 18 18 43

Terry Brouse 205 183 211 217 155 131 147

POA -22 6 12 -50 -74 -58 -186

Gerry Drouin 192 189 102 205 183 195 131

POA -3 -90 13 -9 3 -61 -147

Mike Franolla 227 249 244 277 237 208 221

POA 22 17 50 10 -19 -6 74

TEAM TOTAL 960 1005 843 1014 864 873 837 5436

TEAM P.O.A. 45 -117 54 -96 -87 -123 -324

5 PIN BOWL CANADA CUP PROVINCIALS - APRIL 14, 2018 - THUNDER BAY

MARIO'S BOWL & SUPERIOR BOWLADROME



LANE DRAW 7 5 3 34 35 32

Superior Bowladrome #1 Aver. GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOTAL POA

Jeannine Lotysz 139 111 143 119 162 172 146

POA -28 4 -20 23 33 7 19

Marc Dufresne 176 151 176 233 139 177 214

POA -25 0 57 -37 1 38 34

Cathy Tymchyshyn 158 124 116 156 159 130 115

POA -34 -42 -2 1 -28 -43 -148

Shannon Scott 146 172 175 161 107 164 132

POA 26 29 15 -39 18 -14 35

Doug Fletcher 160 218 131 191 158 159 179

POA 58 -29 31 -2 -1 19 76

TEAM TOTAL 779 776 741 860 725 802 786 4690

TEAM P.O.A. -3 -38 81 -54 23 7 16

5 PIN BOWL CANADA CUP PROVINCIALS - APRIL 14, 2018 - THUNDER BAY

MARIO'S BOWL & SUPERIOR BOWLADROME



LANE DRAW 8 3 10 30 32 35

Riverbowl #2 Aver. GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOTAL POA

Ray Haywood 212 249 151 251 178 191 166

POA 37 -61 39 -34 -21 -46 -86

Ronnie Schellenberg 172 138 133 151 130 205 182

POA -34 -39 -21 -42 33 10 -93

Ron Attridge 190 118 158 211 185 185 178

POA -72 -32 21 -5 -5 -12 -105

Cheryl Atkinson 186 122 164 165 137 176 213

POA -64 -22 -21 -49 -10 27 -139

Marg Attridge 217 250 171 189 200 179 184

POA 33 -46 -28 -17 -38 -33 -129

TEAM TOTAL 977 877 777 967 830 936 923 5310

TEAM P.O.A. -100 -200 -10 -147 -41 -54 -552

5 PIN BOWL CANADA CUP PROVINCIALS - APRIL 14, 2018 - THUNDER BAY

MARIO'S BOWL & SUPERIOR BOWLADROME



LANE DRAW 6 8 4 36 31 33

Riverbowl #3 Aver. GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOTAL POA

John Kennedy 160 119 111 179 116 135 184

POA -41 -49 19 -44 -25 24 -116

Tom Rheubottom 172 133 144 127 165 129 134

POA -39 -28 -45 -7 -43 -38 -200

Dori Rheubottom 180 128 135 151 161 146 197

POA -52 -45 -29 -19 -34 17 -162

Liz Desjardins 161 142 148 145 149 152 198

POA -19 -13 -16 -12 -9 37 -32

Carl Martin 190 142 232 169 160 138 177

POA -48 42 -21 -30 -52 -13 -122

TEAM TOTAL 863 664 770 771 751 700 890 4546

TEAM P.O.A. -199 -93 -92 -112 -163 27 -632

5 PIN BOWL CANADA CUP PROVINCIALS - APRIL 14, 2018 - THUNDER BAY

MARIO'S BOWL & SUPERIOR BOWLADROME



LANE DRAW 29 31 30 6 3 7

Mario's Bowl #1 Aver. GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOTAL POA

Amanda Davis 129 158 134 150 95 123 133

POA 29 5 21 -34 -6 4 19

Rachel Hamlin 165 149 193 166 146 167 143

POA -16 28 1 -19 2 -22 -26

Tammy Darson 175 133 141 145 192 122 101

POA -42 -34 -30 17 -53 -74 -216

Donna Hayden 157 189 179 230 161 203 166

POA 32 22 73 4 46 9 186

Terry Hamlin 188 196 123 159 168 198 202

POA 8 -65 -29 -20 10 14 -82

TEAM TOTAL 814 825 770 850 762 813 745 4765

TEAM P.O.A. 11 -44 36 -52 -1 -69 -119

5 PIN BOWL CANADA CUP PROVINCIALS - APRIL 14, 2018 - THUNDER BAY

MARIO'S BOWL & SUPERIOR BOWLADROME



LANE DRAW 32 30 34 6 5 8

Mario's Bowl #2 Aver. GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOTAL POA

Mark Broomfield 174 181 172 163 175 139 256

POA 7 -2 -11 1 -35 82 42

Stefanie Kreutz 170 194 223 278 233 194 139

POA 24 53 108 63 24 -31 241

Al Lisi 176 155 207 173 195 159 120

POA -21 31 -3 19 -17 -56 -47

Marion Melville 194 177 162 246 162 187 181

POA -17 -32 52 -32 -7 -13 -49

Kristy Randle 200 179 239 181 243 181 193

POA -21 39 -19 43 -19 -7 16

TEAM TOTAL 914 886 1003 1041 1008 860 889 5687

TEAM P.O.A. -28 89 127 94 -54 -25 203

MARIO'S BOWL & SUPERIOR BOWLADROME

5 PIN BOWL CANADA CUP PROVINCIALS - APRIL 14, 2018 - THUNDER BAY



LANE DRAW 31 34 29 7 6 3

Whitewater Lanes #1 Aver. GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOTAL POA

Scott Bernier 187 172 136 128 205 165 223

POA -15 -51 -59 18 -22 36 -93

Michel Poirier 175 198 152 176 163 203 184

POA 23 -23 1 -12 28 9 26

Dingo Martins 182 209 146 238 154 221 197

POA 27 -36 56 -28 39 15 73

Derek Wilson 187 172 187 173 190 139 191

POA -15 0 -14 3 -48 4 -70

Arnie Rollins 187 134 222 188 164 153 191

POA -53 35 1 -23 -34 4 -70

TEAM TOTAL 918 885 843 903 876 881 986 5374

TEAM P.O.A. -33 -75 -15 -42 -37 68 -134

MARIO'S BOWL & SUPERIOR BOWLADROME

5 PIN BOWL CANADA CUP PROVINCIALS - APRIL 14, 2018 - THUNDER BAY



LANE DRAW 33 29 32 8 4 6

North Side Lanes #1 Aver. GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOTAL POA

Micheline Wafer 178 172 168 204 159 195 221

POA -6 -10 26 -19 17 43 51

Debbie Sommerville 149 134 185 162 129 185 128

POA -15 36 13 -20 36 -21 29

Mark Sommerville 129 165 142 136 189 159 110

POA 36 13 7 60 30 -19 127

Marcel Audras 178 161 191 202 191 161 204

POA -17 13 24 13 -17 26 42

Rejean Robichaud 213 232 330 233 208 212 211

POA 19 117 20 -5 -1 -2 148

TEAM TOTAL 847 864 1016 937 876 912 874 5479

TEAM P.O.A. 17 169 90 29 65 27 397

5 PIN BOWL CANADA CUP PROVINCIALS - APRIL 14, 2018 - THUNDER BAY

MARIO'S BOWL & SUPERIOR BOWLADROME



LANE DRAW 34 32 33 4 5 8

Whitewater Lanes #2 Aver. GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOTAL POA

Mariette Dube 156 187 175 193 126 199 200

POA 31 19 37 -30 43 44 144

Rino Dube 186 171 171 161 190 211 192

POA -15 -15 -25 4 25 6 -20

Fern Mainville 178 214 200 151 202 122 146

POA 36 22 -27 24 -56 -32 -33

Marcella Joncas 160 217 162 123 150 147 146

POA 57 2 -37 -10 -13 -14 -15

Yvan Gosslin 202 230 204 172 126 205 137

POA 28 2 -30 -76 3 -65 -138

TEAM TOTAL 882 1019 912 800 794 884 821 5230

TEAM P.O.A. 137 30 -82 -88 2 -61 -62

5 PIN BOWL CANADA CUP PROVINCIALS - APRIL 14, 2018 - THUNDER BAY

MARIO'S BOWL & SUPERIOR BOWLADROME



LANE DRAW 9 6 7 31 29 36

North Side Lanes #2 Aver. GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOTAL POA

Gerry Lozier 171 205 159 229 181 201 220

POA 34 -12 58 10 30 49 169

Louise Rosilius 193 189 144 189 171 242 164

POA -4 -49 -4 -22 49 -29 -59

Linda Godin 160 108 182 205 157 164 160

POA -52 22 45 -3 4 0 16

Cecile Leclair 190 183 183 184 152 197 206

POA -7 -7 -6 -38 7 16 -35

Chris Tergie 156 165 120 163 142 152 120

POA 9 -36 7 -14 -4 -36 -74

TEAM TOTAL 870 850 788 970 803 956 870 5237

TEAM P.O.A. -20 -82 100 -67 86 0 17

5 PIN BOWL CANADA CUP PROVINCIALS - APRIL 14, 2018 - THUNDER BAY

MARIO'S BOWL & SUPERIOR BOWLADROME



LADIES FLAT GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOTAL Ave

1 S #2 Tiffany Tulloch 197 330 215 227 219 229 1417 236.2

2 M #2 Stefanie Kreutz 194 223 278 233 194 139 1261 210.2

3 M #2 Kristy Randle 179 239 181 243 181 193 1216 202.7

4 R #4 Kristy Skiffington 198 259 155 188 182 200 1182 197.0

5 R #2 Marg Attridge 250 171 189 200 179 184 1173 195.5

6 GAR Patty Brouse 253 159 170 165 203 203 1153 192.2

7 S #2 Tammy Leeson 222 152 160 239 177 192 1142 190.3

8 M #1 Donna Hayden 189 179 230 161 203 166 1128 188.0

9 NS Micheline Wafer 172 168 204 159 195 221 1119 186.5

10 M #2 Marion Melville 177 162 246 162 187 181 1115 185.8

11 R #4 Donna Murdoch 189 157 234 184 155 190 1109 184.8

12 NS2 Cecile Leclair 183 183 184 152 197 206 1105 184.2

13 NS2 Louise Rosilius 189 144 189 171 242 164 1099 183.2

14 R #1 Dawna Davis 148 199 175 204 143 227 1096 182.7

15 WW2 Mariette Dube 187 175 193 126 199 200 1080 180.0

16 R #4 Darlene Brush 184 225 126 157 188 165 1045 174.2

17 R #2 Cheryl Atkinson 122 164 165 137 176 213 977 162.8

18 NS2 Linda Godin 108 182 205 157 164 160 976 162.7

19 M #1 Rachel Hamlin 149 193 166 146 167 143 964 160.7

20 WW2 Marcella Joncas 217 162 123 150 147 146 945 157.5

21 R #2 Ronnie Schellenberg 138 133 151 130 205 182 939 156.5

22 R #3 Liz Desjardins 142 148 145 149 152 198 934 155.7

23 NS Debbie Sommerville 134 185 162 129 185 128 923 153.8

24 R #3 Dori Rheubottom 128 135 151 161 146 197 918 153.0

25 S #1 Shannon Scott 172 175 161 107 164 132 911 151.8

26 S #2 Rose Forte 192 164 124 130 118 135 863 143.8

27 S #1 Jeannine Lotysz 111 143 119 162 172 146 853 142.2

28 M #1 Tammy Darson 133 141 145 192 122 101 834 139.0

29 S #1 Cathy Tymchyshyn 124 116 156 159 130 115 800 133.3

30 GAR Kim King 131 127 145 124 136 135 798 133.0

31 M #1 Amanda Davis 158 134 150 95 123 133 793 132.2

5 PIN BOWL CANADA CUP PROVINCIALS - APRIL 14, 2018 - THUNDER BAY

MARIO'S BOWL & SUPERIOR BOWLADROME



MENS FLAT GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 TOTAL Ave

1 GAR Mike Franolla 249 244 277 237 208 221 1436 239.3

2 NS1 Rejean Robichaud 232 330 233 208 212 211 1426 237.7

3 R #4 Pat Skiffington 169 152 220 228 247 230 1246 207.7

4 NS2 Gerry Lozier 205 159 229 181 201 220 1195 199.2

5 R #2 Ray Haywood 249 151 251 178 191 166 1186 197.7

6 WW1 Dingo Martins 209 146 238 154 221 197 1165 194.2

7 R #1 Malcolm Salter 199 195 202 201 163 172 1132 188.7

8 R #4 David Brush 187 191 172 210 187 165 1112 185.3

9 NS1 Marcel Audras 161 191 202 191 161 204 1110 185.0

10 WW2 Rino Dube 171 171 161 190 211 192 1096 182.7

11 S #1 Marc Dufresne 151 176 233 139 177 214 1090 181.7

12 M #2 Mark Broomfield 181 172 163 175 139 256 1086 181.0

13 R #1 Dan Lawrence 119 214 146 217 183 200 1079 179.8

14 WW1 Michel Poirier 198 152 176 163 203 184 1076 179.3

15 WW2 Yvan Gosslin 230 204 172 126 205 137 1074 179.0

16 WW1 Derek Wilson 172 187 173 190 139 191 1052 175.3

17 WW1 Arnie Rollins 134 222 188 164 153 191 1052 175.3

18 M #1 Terry Hamlin 196 123 159 168 198 202 1046 174.3

19 S #2 Tony Forte 181 171 182 188 183 140 1045 174.2

20 GAR Terry Brouse 183 211 217 155 131 147 1044 174.0

21 S #1 Doug Fletcher 218 131 191 158 159 179 1036 172.7

22 R #2 Ron Attridge 118 158 211 185 185 178 1035 172.5

23 WW2 Fern Mainville 214 200 151 202 122 146 1035 172.5

24 WW1 Scott Bernier 172 136 128 205 165 223 1029 171.5

25 R #3 Carl Martin 142 232 169 160 138 177 1018 169.7

26 S #2 David Petrash 181 144 242 147 124 178 1016 169.3

27 M #2 Al Lisi 155 207 173 195 159 120 1009 168.2

28 GAR Gerry Drouin 189 102 205 183 195 131 1005 167.5

29 R #1 Matt Hall 152 120 175 178 167 148 940 156.7

30 NS1 Mark Sommerville 165 142 136 189 159 110 901 150.2

31 NS2 Chris Tergie 165 120 163 142 152 120 862 143.7

32 R #3 John Kennedy 119 111 179 116 135 184 844 140.7

33 R #3 Tom Rheubottom 133 144 127 165 129 134 832 138.7

5 PIN BOWL CANADA CUP PROVINCIALS - APRIL 14, 2018 - THUNDER BAY

MARIO'S BOWL & SUPERIOR BOWLADROME



Hi 6 POA Whitewater 1 Donna Hayden +186 Hi 1 POA Superior 2 Tiffany Tulloch +120

Mario's 1 Mariette Dube +144 Garson Patty Brouse +68

Superior 2 Rose Forte +59 Whitewater 1 Marcella Joncas +57

Hi 6 Flat Mario's 2 Stefanie Kreutz 1261 Hi 1 Flat River 4 Kristy Skiffington 259

Mario's 2 Kristy Randle 1216 River 2 Marg Attridge 250

Superior 2 Tammy Leeson 1142 Mario's 2 Marion Melville 246

Hi 6 POA North Side 2 Gerry Lozier +169 Hi 1 POA North Side 1 Rejean Robichaud +117

River 4 Pat Skiffington +130 Superior 2 David Petrash +79

North Side 1 Mark Sommerville +127 Superior 1 Doug Fletcher +58

Hi 6 Flat Garson Mike Franolla 1436 Hi 1 Flat Mario's 2 Mark Broomfield 256

River 2 Ray Haywood 1186 Whitewater 1 Dingo Martins 238

River 1 Malcolm Salter 1132 Superior 1 Marc Dufresne 233

5 PIN BOWL CANADA CUP PROVINCIALS - APRIL 14, 2018

THUNDER BAY - MARIO'S BOWL & SUPERIOR BOWLADROME

LADIES INDIVIDUAL AWARDS

MENS INDIVIDUAL AWARDS


